Position

Full-Time Faculty

Full-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Other Positions Held Community College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Department

GJCC-Child
Development

GJCC-Child
Development

GJCC-Child
Development

GJCC-Child
Development

GJCC-Child
Development

GJCC-Child
Development

GJCC-Child
Development

GJCC-Child
Development

GJCC-Child
Development

GJCC-Child
Development

Total Wages

$116,253

$105,271

$69,313

$40,783

$13,703

$12,691

$12,614

$10,343

$4,824

$4,798

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31.312

$30,097

$11,468

$0

$0

$2,135

$2,089

$1,716

$779

$820



