Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Full-Time Faculty		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Child Development	\$116,253	\$31,312
Full-Time Faculty		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Child Development	\$105,271	\$30,097
Part-Time Faculty		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Child Development	\$69,313	\$11,468
Part-Time Faculty		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Child Development	\$40,783	\$0
Part-Time Faculty		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Child Development	\$13,703	\$0
Part-Time Faculty		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Child Development	\$12,691	\$2,135
Part-Time Faculty		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Child Development	\$12,614	\$2,089
Part-Time Faculty		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Child Development	\$10,343	\$1,716
Part-Time Faculty		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Child Development	\$4,824	\$779
Part-Time Faculty		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Child Development	\$4,798	\$820